Telecoms Equipment Repair Service

Indigo Telecom Group helps its customers remain competitive by
optimising existing assets through repair and maintenance.

Global equipment repairs by
Indigo Telecom Group

All major brands covered (Alcatel, Market-leading turnaround times (5-20
Ciena, Cisco, Nokia, etc.) working days)

All major categories (Access, Broadcast, Market-leading BER / NFF rates (<5%)
IP, Optical, Switching, Microwave, etc.) Repeat returns rate < 0.5%

Repair to system, card and component Management reporting and trend

level analysis

Indigo has the ability to test and repair modules and complete systems belonging to the
following platforms. Note that our testing capability portfolio is growing all the time in response
to technology change and customer demand. Please contact us with your requirements.

Accoda Alcatel 7330 OLTE
Concentrators 7510 OMNI6800-24 1550
7250SR-C4 7210 16XX
ADVA 7450ESS-7 7450 18XX
FSP-3000 7450ESS-67 7750 Wavestar DACS IV
FSP2000 7750-SR12 7950
FSP-150 1660 Wavestar TDM 2.5G Alpha
FSP 2000 1642 Wavestar TDM 10G PSU
FSP 3000 7360 Wavestar TDM-4/1
7302 Wavestar TDM-16/1 ALU
1626 Wavestar OLS 1.6T ASR900
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Indigo test and repair capability

7360 ISAM

1626

7210 SAS-M

7330 Remote
Aggregation

1660 SM

7450

7750

7705 SAR-F

Omni Switch 6800

Arista
7280SE-68

Arris
RF Amplifiers

Aruba
2930F

Aviat
IDU / ODU

Axell
Enhancers

BT
7060

C-Cor
RF Amplifiers

Celab
PSU
CATV

Ceragon
IDU / ODU

Chloride
PSU

Ciena
4200RS
4200
CORESTREAM
MULTIWAVE
5142
CN3960
6500
CN4200
3960

5142
CN5140

Cisco
C2800
C7609
C6509-E
C6513
7200VXR
7246V XR
C3750
7304VXR
UBR10012
12000 service router
CSR-8
C6807-XL
C4948
C4506
WS-5509
10000 Edge service
router
ASR1006
ASA5520
WS-5506
3600
ASR9010
C4510R+E
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C7604
C7606-S
DS-C92501-K9
OSN-15454
C2960-X
ASR9001
ASR920
ASR1002
ASR1002-F
ASR1004
ASR1001
ONS-15454
1000

3750

3845

3945

4503

4506

5509

6500

6513

7304

7600

7603

7606
12000
2960-X
3750-E
6509-E
7606-S
ASA 5520
ASR 1002
ASR 1004
ASR 9000
ASR 9001
ASR 920
CRS-1

MDS 9250
ME3600X
Nexus 5010

uBR 10012
WS-C5008
C2911
C2950
C2960
C7200

Craycom
X25

DMC
IDU / ODU
OLTE

Duvine
PSU

ECI
XDM
STM1
STM4
STM16
STM64

Eltek
PSU

Ericsson
Mini-Link
BTS
MHL300
OMS800
OMS1200
OMS1600
OMS3200
PMA

PLX

IDU / ODU
AXE10
AXH600
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Indigo test and repair capability

AXH1200

AXD
EXTENDERI & I
ACE / EACE

Filtronics
CATV
PSU

Fujitsu
ASDH
ASDH2
DWSS

GEC
ISDX

GPT
OLTE/MULDEX

Harmer &
Simmons
PSU

Harmonic
PSU
RF Amplifiers

HP

2824

Procurve 3500
Procurve 5406ZL
Procurve 6200

Huawei

ATN 950B
ATN910B
ATN950B
BBU3900
BWS 1600

MA5600T
MA5600T
MA5800

Optix 10G Metro 5000
Optix BWS 1600G
Optix OSN 1500A
Optix OSN 6800
Optix OSN 7500
Optix OSN 8800
Optix OSN 9800
Quidway S3300
QUIDWAY S9303
Quidway S9306
S6720
S6720-30C-EI-24S
S8505

S9306

Infinera
TM301
TM3000
DTN / DTNX
TG Series

Juniper
M10

M20
SRX650
T4000
MX960
SRX5800
M320
M40
MX80
QFX3500
EX3300
M320
M40
MX960
QFX 3500
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SRX5800
SRX650
T1600

Keymile
UMUX 1500
XMP1
UMUX 1200

Lucent
1665 DMX

Marconi
SMA4
SMA16+
OMS1664
PSU

DAB

Power

MHL 3000
OMS 1664
OMS 840
SMA 4/16
CMUX
CMUX+
CMUX2
MD90
Century 2000
MD5x / 6x
MD90 / 95
ML33 /37 /38
MSH41,51
MSH®63, 64, 64C
MSH84, 86
SMA Series 1
SMA Series 1.1D
SMA Series 2
SMA Series 3
SMA Seires 4

Mercury
IDU/ODU

Motorola
CATV

PSU

RF Amplifiers

NEC

Neo

IDU / ODU
iPasolink

NERA
IDU / ODU

Nokia

MPR

SRAN

ACM2

BTS

DF2

DM2

DN2
DNT2M
Dynanet
FLEXI (2G,3G & LTE)
Flexi BTS 2G
Flexi BTS 3G
Flexi BTS 4G
IDU / ODU
LE Series
NSN A-2200
Synfonet

Nortel

TN4XE

8010

OPTERA 1600G
OPTERA LH
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Indigo test and repair capability

OPTERA DX
TN16X

TN64X REGEN/ADM
OPTERA4150
OPTERA4100
OPTERA4200
TN1-C

OPTERA 3500
OPTERA 5200
6500

CPL
PASSPORT15000
Opera LTE
Optera 40XX
Optera 50XX
Optera 60XX
PDMX-EV /3
Meridian
MULDEX
MUX/JUMP MUX
TN-1C

TN-1X

TN-4X

TN-16X

TN-64X

18XX

DX/ 1LH

UMUX / PMUX
Gateway

4200
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CPL

DX

Optera 1600G
Optera LH
TN-16X
TN-1X
TN-64X
4550T
8010 MERS
5200

NSN
A-2140
A-2200 ET

Pcom
IDU / ODU

Phillips
RF Amplifiers
Pagers

Powernetic
PSU

Powertron
PSU

Powerware
PSU
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Protolink
PSU

Redback
SE 1200

SAF
IDU / ODU

SIAE
IDU / ODU

Scientific
Atlanta
RF Amplifiers

Siemens
HIT7025
SN1/4/16/64
HID 6610

Signet
PSU

STC
PDMX PCM

STS
PDMX PCM

What to do next

Telettra
IDU / ODU
TEP/ 34

Tellabs

DSC MUX
Telleste

RF Amplifiers

Transmode
TM-301

Vistek
PSU

Weir
PSU

Westica
IDU / ODU

Zhone
IMACS

If you are interested in the advantages
working with us can offer, please contact

us on.

+44 (0) 1291 435500
sales@indigotg.com

iNndi

Telecom Group

www.indigotg.com




